
PRELIMINARY LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.04 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.141A
In

fo

Lotus DONOGHUE VIC  24.07  0.00 15.40 8.67 1  5

CCoSpB  0.17 1 11 1.702  1.87

StSqB 010 1.503  0.05  1.55

1Lz+1Lo 001 1.104  0.02  1.12

001 0.02 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.02

00  0.600 0.00 0.606 1Lz

7  1.28  0.09 1 1 0CUSp1V  1.37

 8.28  8.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.25 3.00

Factor 

 2.50  3.08

 3.08 2.50 3.003.003.25Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.40

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.60  0.02 1 0 0

Ref 

 0.621Lz

In
fo

Mikayla SECI VIC  23.76  0.00 15.43 8.33 2  8

1F+1Lo  0.02 0 01 1.002  1.02

CCoSpB 111 1.703  0.17  1.87

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

100 0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.55

11  0.530 0.03 0.506 1F

7  1.70 -0.06 0 0 -1CUSp1  1.64

 8.10  8.33

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.75 3.25 3.00

Factor 

 2.50  3.00

 3.17 2.50 3.503.003.00Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.43

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.05 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.55StSqB

In
fo

Kate MAY VIC  20.11  0.00 12.30 7.81 3  7

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1F!+1Lo -1-1-1 1.003 ! -0.05  0.95

CCoSp1V 000 1.504  0.00  1.50

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

-1-1  0.470-0.03 0.506 1F

7  1.70 -0.06 0 0 -1CUSp1  1.64

 7.90  7.81

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.50 2.50 2.752.252.50Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.30

  !  Not clear edge



PRELIMINARY LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.02 1 0 0

Ref 

 0.521F
In

fo

Sarah ROBINS VIC  19.79  0.00 11.88 7.91 4  4

1F+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.002  1.00

1Lz+1Lo 0-10 1.103 -0.02  1.08

CCoSpB 001 1.704  0.06  1.76

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

0-1  0.580-0.02 0.606 1Lz

7  1.70 -0.23 -1 -1 -2CUSp1  1.47

 8.10  7.91

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.33 2.50 2.502.252.25Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.04 0 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.061Lz!+1Lo !

In
fo

Isabella LIM VIC  19.73  0.00 11.68 8.05 5  1

1F+1Lo  0.03 1 01 1.002  1.03

StSqB -2-10 1.503 -0.15  1.35

CCoSpB 001 1.704  0.06  1.76

001 0.02 0.505 1F  0.52

00  0.621 0.02 0.606 1Lz

7  1.60  0.11 1 0 1CSSpB  1.71

 8.00  8.05

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.25 2.50 2.252.252.25Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.68

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.15 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.65StSqB

In
fo

Ada CHEN VIC  19.40  0.00 12.10 7.30 6  3

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1F+1Lo 110 1.003  0.03  1.03

CCoSpBV 000 1.284  0.00  1.28

-3-3-1-0.11 0.485 1Lze e  0.37

11  0.530 0.03 0.506 1F

7  1.30  0.04 0 0 1SSp1  1.34

 7.16  7.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.75

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.42 2.50 2.752.502.00Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.10

  e  Wrong edge



PRELIMINARY LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo
In

fo

Lulu XIA VIC  17.39  0.00 11.03 6.36 7  6

CCoSpBV -0.09 -1 0-1 1.282  1.19

1Lze+1Lo -5-4-2 0.983 e -0.18  0.80

StSqB -2-10 1.504 -0.15  1.35

-4-3-1-0.13 0.485 1Lze e  0.35

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  1.30 -0.13 -2 0 -1SSp1  1.17

 7.04  6.36

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.33

 2.08 2.50 2.252.002.00Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.03

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Lauren READ VIC  16.35  0.00 9.58 6.77 8  2

1Lo+1T -0.03 -1 -10 0.902  0.87

1F+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

CCoSpBV -1-1-1 1.284 -0.13  1.15

-2-2-1-0.25 1.505 StSqB  1.25

0-1  0.36-2-0.04 0.406 1S

7  1.70 -0.06 -1 0 0CUSp1  1.64

 7.28  6.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.00 2.00

Factor 

 2.50  1.83

 2.00 2.50 2.252.001.75Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.58
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